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Classifieds

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for THIS week’s Sudoku

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

Answers for THIS week’s crossword

Apartment For Rent

Bachelor Apt. All utilities paid. 
Stove, refrigerator, free cable, 
covered parking, laundry & pool. 
$1050/ MO. (310) 607-0211.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1300/ 
MO. (310) 607-0211.
2BD/1BA, Immaculate upper unit-in 
flower filled courtyard setting. Stove, 
laundry, carport. No pets or smoker. 
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 310-
615-0082 or 310-545-7456.
2BD/1BA. Plus Den. Clean and quiet 
area. 1 car garage, secure bldg. No 
Pets. $1500/mo. (310) 322-2837.
2BD/1BA. Walk to the beach, 
downtown, schools. Top El Segundo 
area, garage, laundry on site. No 
pets. 147 Whiting St. #5. $1500/
mo. Call Ken at (310) 322-4660. 
2BD/1BA. Lower Unit in small quiet 
bldg. One block from beach. New 
oven & cooktop, paint, etc., pool, 
laundry room, carport. 127 Loma 
Vista #2, Open for inspection. $1495/
mo. (310) 640-2873.
2BD/1BA, New carpet, new flooring 
in kitchen & bathroom, new upgraded 
lighting & appliances and fireplace. 
(310) 462-5255.
2BD/1BA. N. Kentwood area. 
Immaculate lower unit. Soundproof 
windows, appliances, vertical blinds, 
hardwood floors. $1495/mo. Call 
(310) 365-1481 or (310) 641-2148.
2BD/2BA, Fireplace, balcony, new 
carpet, upgrade appliance, new 
lighting, carport, quiet street, near 
park. 1721 E. Pine Ave. (310) 
462-5255. 
3BD/1.5BA, Newly remodeled. New 
kitchen Counters, new hardware 
floors, new carpet. Completely 
remodeled bath rooms. W/D hooks, 
carport w/locked storage area. 
$1925/mo. (310) 322-3564.
3BD/1.3/4BA. 4-Unit Bldg. Lower 
unit. Stove, W/D hook-ups, freshly 
cleaned & painted, carport. Close 
to school, parks & shopping area. 
$1900/mo, + Sec. Dep. (310) 
322-4600.

Child Care Services

Small, licensed daycare. ES home 
has openings for F/T.  Infants up 
to 3 years old.  Activities. Terri 
310-322-9837.

Condo for Lease

2BD/2BA Partial ocean view, 
balcony, pool, gym, sauna, jacuzzi, 
1 parking spaces, top floor, laundry 
room. Refrig & stove incl’d. Non 
smoker. Free cable, bike room., 
soundproofing windows. No pets.  

$1650/mo.  Avail. June, Secure bldg. 
(818) 209-2807 or (310)515-5669.

Condo for Rent

2BD/2BA. in El Segundo, upper unit, 
balcony/ocean view. Remodeled 
thru out, includes stove, fridge, 
dishwasher. Gated complex includes 
parking, pool, hot tub, sauna, party 
room & laundry. $1900/mo. (310) 
922-9721.

Duplex for Rent

2BD/1BA. Lower duplex w/close 
garage 201”A” Loma Vista, faces 
Franklin Ave. Near beach, school. 
Place for washer, tile & carpet. Avail 
now. $1600/mo. Call Carole (310) 
322-9004.

For Sale

New Sears Black & Decker Electric 
Lawn Mover w/catcher and cord 
$200.00. Antique dresser w/mirror 
$100.00. 310 414-9511.

For Sale By Owner

S.F.H. Lot size 6,750 sq. ft. 
3BD/2BA. + bonus room with 1BA. 
Seeking qualify buyers, house in 
great condition. Asking $780,000. 
as is. 220 W. Sycamore Ave. Call 
(310)242-3758.

Garage Sale

517 Whiting St. (back in alley), Sat., 
06/06, 8 a.m. 
213 W. Acacia Ave. Sat. 6/6, 8:00 
a.m. - Noon. A little bit of everything!
953 Eucalyptus, Sat. 6/6/09 & Sun. 
6/7/09 @ 7:00 am. Estate sale. 
Beautiful office furniture set $300.00.
943 Hillcrest St. Sat. 6/06, @ 9am.
224 Lomita St., (Back Alley carport). 
Sat. Only 6/6, 8 a.m. - Noon. Large 
garage sale. Electronics, furniture, 
clothes, toys & misc. household 
items. 
205 Loma Vista, Sat. 6/6, 8am to 
2pm. Multi- Family garage sale. 
Furniture, hardware, nordic track, 
dishes, area rug and much much 
more!

Health & Beauty

Avon products have recently been 
featured in Instyle Magazine and on 
Good Day LA. For your free catalog 
or to place an order call Wendy 
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